
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

No. 
77A 

262A 
22A 

181A 
343N 

948 
192N 
105A 
137N 
999A 

4A 
271A 
431A 

Name 
Zaïm Laflamme 
Vincent Wilson 
JF Cloutier 
Jean-Pascal Schroeder 
Jason Gibson 
David Gosselin 
Valentin Castagnuozzo 
Andrea Purdy 
Martina Chait-Hartwig 
Francois Boulais 
Gervais Antoine 
Neil Stanavech 
Francois Gauvin 

Class 
Ltwt Production 
Ltwt Production 
Ltwt Production 
Ltwt Production 
Ltwt Production 
Ltwt Production 
Ltwt Production 
Ltwt Production 
Ltwt Production 
Ltwt Production 
Ltwt Production 
Ltwt Production 
Ltwt Production 

Best Tm 
1:17.866 
1:17.954 
1:18.828 
1:19.098 
1:19.160 
1:19.395 
1:20.024 
1:21.881 
1:22.880 
1:23.094 
1:23.627 
1:28.560 
1:29.747 

Diff 

0.088 
0.962 
1.232 
1.294 
1.529 
2.158 
4.015 
5.014 
5.228 
5.761 

10.694 
11.881 

Gap 

0.088 
0.874 
0.270 
0.062 
0.235 
0.629 
1.857 
0.999 
0.214 
0.533 
4.933 
1.187 

In Lap 
1 
1 
3 
7 
3 
7 
3 
8 
7 
7 
7 
5 
3 

Total Tm 
3:59.765 

11:16.378 
7:18.743 

15:11.821 
8:23.598 

14:05.216 
9:44.385 

15:13.539 
14:21.539 
11:29.469 
12:53.095 
10:52.208 
11:13.134 

Laps 
2 
1 
4 

10 
5 
9 
6 

10 
9 
7 
8 
6 
3 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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SUPER SERIES - ROUND 1 

LTWT PRODUCTION 

Q13 - Ltwt Production 

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 11:31:15 

SHANNONVILLE - PRO Track 2.470 km 

2023-05-14 11:50 AM 

Provisional


